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Sandberg Nano Powerbank 20000 PD20W delivers massive capacity in a surprisingly
compact design. With 20000 mAh, you have enough power for multiple charges of
your essential devices — perfect for travel, busy days or emergencies. The fast 20W PD
output ensures efficient charging, while both USB-C and USB-A make it easy to power
several devices at once. The digital display shows the battery level with precision, and
the included USB-C cable also doubles as a practical hand strap.
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Sandberg Nano Powerbank 20000 PD20W

Q Dane techniczne

Capacity: 20000 mAh /74 Wh/ 3.7V

Battery type: Li-ion

USB-C Input: 5V/3A, 9V/2A (18W Max)

USB-C Output: 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A (20W Max)
USB-A Output: 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A

Charging status display

Always-ON mode:
Power stays on at above 60 mA power consumption
Auto power off after 2 hours below 60 mA power consumption
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’.: Informacje o opakowaniu

= Wymiary

1 Sandberg Nano Powerbank 10000 PD20W

1 USB-C to USB-C charging cable, 15 cm (can be used as a strap)
1 Quick guide

1 GPSR Safety guide

Wysokos¢ (cm)
Szerokosé (cm)
Glebokosé (cm)
Masa (g)

Produkt
2,85
6,90
10,00

330,00

Opakowanie
14,00
8,00
3,00
430,00

www.sandberg.world/product/nano-powerbank-20000-pd20w
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